
 

2018-2019 Year at a Glance 

Thursday, August 30    Orientation Night 
Monday, September 3    Labour Day – No classes 
Tuesday, September 4    First day of classes 
Thursday, September 6    Board Meeting  
      (All Board meetings begin at 8pm) 
Tuesday, October 2    Board Meeting 
Wednesday, October 3    Picture day – 3AM/3PM/JK/SK 
Thursday, October 4    Picture day – 2AM/2.5AM 
Monday, October 8    Thanksgiving Holiday – No classes 
Wednesday, October 17   Fall Field Trip – Springridge Farm (3AM/3PM/JK/SK) 
Thursday, October 18    Fall Field Trip – Springridge Farm (2AM/2.5AM) 
Tuesday, October 30    2AM/2.5AM Halloween celebrations 
Wednesday, October 31   3AM/3PM/JK/SK Halloween celebrations 
Tuesday, November 6    Board Meeting 
Wednesday, November 21   JK/SK Information Night  
Tuesday, December 4    Board Meeting 
Thursday, December 20    2AM/2.5AM/JK/SK Holiday celebration 
Friday, December 21    3AM/3PM Holiday celebration 
      Last day of classes before Christmas break 
Monday, January 7    First day back after Christmas break 
Tuesday, January 8    Board Meeting 
Wednesday, January 16    Annual General Meeting 
      2019/2020 early registration for returning families 
Saturday, February 2    Open House 
      2019/2020 registration opens to public 
Tuesday, February 12    Board Meeting 
Wednesday, February 13   3AM Valentine celebration 
Thursday, February 14    2AM/2.5AM/3PM/JK/SK Valentine celebration 
Monday, February 18    Family Day – No classes 
Friday, February 22    Family Movie Night 
Tuesday, March 5    Board Meeting 
Friday, March 8     Last day of classes before March Break 
Monday, March 18    First day back after March Break 
Tuesday, April 2     Board Meeting 
Wednesday, April 17    3AM/3PM Easter celebration 
Thursday, April 18    2AM/2.5AM/JK/SK Easter celebrations 
Friday, April 19     Good Friday – No classes 
Monday, April 22    Easter Monday – No classes 



Tuesday, May 7     Board Meeting 
Thursday, May 9    2AM/2.5AM Mother’s Day tea 
Friday, May 10     3AM/3PM/JK/SK Mother’s Day tea 
Monday, May 20    Victoria Day – No classes 
Tuesday, June 4     Board Meeting 
Thursday, June 13    2AM/2.5AM Graduation celebration 
Friday, June 14     3AM/JK/SK Graduation celebration 
Monday, June 17    3PM Graduation celebration 
Wednesday, June 19    Last day of classes 
Thursday, June 20    Clean up day (1 hour parent participation required) 
Friday, June 21     Year End Picnic (Rain location in the School gym) 
   
 

**Watch for Family Fun Night in early November!! Date to be confirmed soon!** 


